
2018-2019 

ACE MENTOR OF GREATER TAMPA BAY 

TAMPA NORTH (USF TAMPA CAMPUS)

SCHEDULE

Session Date Day Time Location Meeting Focus

10/2/18 Tuesday 6-7pm

ABC Office, 2008 N. 

Himes Ave., Tampa< 

FL 

PARENT/STUDENT ORIENTATION

1 10/10/18 Wednesday 6-8 PM USF CUTR Building KICKOFF 

2 10/17/18 Wednesday 6-8 PM USF CUTR Building ARCHITECTURAL PROGRAMMING

3 10/24/18 Wednesday 6-8 PM USF CUTR Building CIVIL/ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING

4 10/30/18 Tuesday 6-8 PM USF CUTR Building GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING

5 11/7/18 Wednesday 6-8 PM USF CUTR Building STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING

5A 11/10 Saturday 9-12 PM TBD FIELD TRIP - CONSTRUCTION SITE

6 11/14/18 Wednesday 6-8 PM USF CUTR Building MECHNICAL/HVAC ENGINEERING

7 12/5/18 Wednesday 6-8 PM USF CUTR Building PLUMBING & FIRE PROTECTION ENGINEERING

8 12/12/18 Wednesday 6-8 PM USF CUTR Building ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

REMOVED 12/19/18

9 1/9/19 Wednesday 6-8 PM USF CUTR Building CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - COST ESTIMATING

10 1/16/19 Wednesday 6-8 PM USF CUTR Building CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - PROJECT SCHEDULING

1/18/2019 Friday 8 AM - 2 PM ACE Board FUNDRAISER - TB SHOOTOUT

11 1/23/19 Wednesday 6-8 PM USF CUTR Building
CONSTRUCTION PROCORE ACTIVITY &VALUE 

ENGINEERING

12 1/30/19 Wednesday 6-8 PM USF CUTR Building RESUME BUILDING, INTERVIEW & PRESENTATION SKILLS

12A 2/2/19 Saturday 9-12 PM
 ACE Board & ABC TO 

HOST
TRADES DAY

13 2/6/19 Wednesday 6-8 PM USF CUTR Building CLASS PROJECT - OPEN WORKING SESSION

14 2/13/18 Wednesday 6-8 PM USF CUTR Building CLASS PROJECT - OPEN WORKING SESSION

TBD Tuesday 7:00 PM ACE Board BANQUET

PUSHED TO AFTER HOLIDAYS FOR EXAM WEEK

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS

WINTER HOLIDAYS

DRAFT 10/11/2018


